32Sixtyfour Paddle Race Series - Race 3: Fort St. Catherine

Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 7/6/2014 11:23:14 AM

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:

Place

Division:

Place

Division:
Place

14 foot division 10K
Name

1 GLENN MELLO

2 GAVIN DAVIS

12 foot 6 division 10K
Name

1 CHASE TOOGOOD

2 STUART JOBLIN

3 MELONY KENDELL

4 MARTINA OLCHESKI-BELL

5 JUSTIN LEVINE

6 NICK STRONG

Surfboard division 10K
Name
1 SCOTT WATSON-BROWN

Unlimited division 10K
Name

1 HERMANN THOUET

2 KEITH BERNHARD

3 JOSEPH FRONCIONI

12 foot 6 division 5K
Name
1 SHELLEY LEWIS

Surfboard division 5K
Name
1 KATHY FOX

Bib
11
15

Bib
14

10

12

Bib

Bib

Bib

Bib
13

Laps
4
4

Laps

L I

Laps

Laps

Total
01:11:46.550
01:22:47.140

Total

01:14:51.040
01:16:10.120
01:25:45.271
01:36:41.433
01:40:06.083
01:43:02.534

Total
01:31:30.002

Total

00:52:07.803
01:00:57.678
00:32:28.763

Total
00:53:05.689

Total
00:52:00.269

Start
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151

Start
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151

Start
09:14:54.151

Start
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151
09:14:54.151

Start
09:14:54.151

Start
09:14:54.151

Lap 1
00:17:18.372
00:20:34.493

Lap 1

00:17:50.990
00:17:55.055
00:20:28.106
00:23:28.558
00:24:37.835
00:46:33.662

Lap 1
00:21:28.045

Lap 1

00:12:35.767
00:14:53.322
00:15:00.926

Lap 1
00:26:12.155

Lap 1
00:26:03.844

Lap 2
00:17:55.277
00:21:33.398

Lap 2

00:18:32.811
00:18:56.109
00:21:00.078
00:23:38.752
00:24:46.423
00:18:34.313

Lap 2
00:23:07.841

Lap 2

00:13:01.980
00:15:39.292
00:17:27.837

Lap 2
00:26:53.534

Lap 2
00:25:56.425

Lap 3
00:18:08.997
00:20:45.889

Lap 3

00:19:02.417
00:20:06.217
00:21:55.037
00:24:18.362
00:25:00.298
00:19:02.742

Lap 3
00:23:57.228

Lap 3
00:13:16.562
00:15:11.059

Lap 4
00:18:23.904
00:19:53.360

Lap 4

00:19:24.822
00:19:12.739
00:22:22.050
00:25:15.761
00:25:41.527
00:18:51.817

Lap 4
00:22:56.888

Lap 4
00:13:13.494
00:15:14.005



