32Sixtyfour Paddle Race Series - Race 3: Fort St. Catherine

Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 7/6/2014 11:23:14 AM

Division: 14 foot division 10K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 GLENN MELLO	11	4	01:11:46.550	09:14:54.151	00:17:18.372	00:17:55.277	00:18:08.997	00:18:23.904
	2 GAVIN DAVIS	15	4	01:22:47.140	09:14:54.151	00:20:34.493	00:21:33.398	00:20:45.889	00:19:53.360
Division: 12 foot 6 division 10K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 CHASE TOOGOOD	14	4	01:14:51.040	09:14:54.151	00:17:50.990	00:18:32.811	00:19:02.417	00:19:24.822
	2 STUART JOBLIN	6	4	01:16:10.120	09:14:54.151	00:17:55.055	00:18:56.109	00:20:06.217	00:19:12.739
	3 MELONY KENDELL	10	4	01:25:45.271	09:14:54.151	00:20:28.106	00:21:00.078	00:21:55.037	00:22:22.050
	4 MARTINA OLCHESKI-BELL	8	4	01:36:41.433	09:14:54.151	00:23:28.558	00:23:38.752	00:24:18.362	00:25:15.761
	5 JUSTIN LEVINE	12	4	01:40:06.083	09:14:54.151	00:24:37.835	00:24:46.423	00:25:00.298	00:25:41.527
	6 NICK STRONG	9	4	01:43:02.534	09:14:54.151	00:46:33.662	00:18:34.313	00:19:02.742	00:18:51.817
Division: Surfboard division 10K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 SCOTT WATSON-BROWN	4	4	01:31:30.002	09:14:54.151	00:21:28.045	00:23:07.841	00:23:57.228	00:22:56.888
Division: Unlimited division 10K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 HERMANN THOUET	1	4	00:52:07.803	09:14:54.151	00:12:35.767	00:13:01.980	00:13:16.562	00:13:13.494
	2 KEITH BERNHARD	2	4	01:00:57.678	09:14:54.151	00:14:53.322	00:15:39.292	00:15:11.059	00:15:14.005
	3 JOSEPH FRONCIONI	5	2	00:32:28.763	09:14:54.151	00:15:00.926	00:17:27.837		
Division: 12 foot 6 division 5K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
	1 SHELLEY LEWIS	3	2	00:53:05.689	09:14:54.151	00:26:12.155	00:26:53.534		
Division: Surfboard division 5K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
7 1400	1 KATHY FOX	13	2	00:52:00.269	09:14:54.151	00:26:03.844	00:25:56.425		